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D DMW 5 Series 523i Highline BALS00 §B 260 fyr 20-5Sep-2010 2,497 e 110,000 km Lipwyry dvallabie
(Mew 10-yr COE)

1 Dwnerd Only| Both Choose FRIL For Senicing! Can Verifimd At PHLT A Piecs OF Mind To Ensure You Get & Genwine KM Carl Confirm Supert Condition
Whien Il Fully Maintain Sy PHL T Current! Maghlins M.,

[] BMW 5 Series 5231 (New 10-yr 584,800 SBATD fyr 2hSep-2010 187 - Ligmery Awailabie
COoE)

Wary Well Kept In Supedd Candition By Previous Careful Oweer! Flasdess Tntevior! Comfortatie, Spacious Lusurious And Sporty 515 Exeoutive Sedan.
Bark Aned In-Houss High Loan Avadabls! High Trade In F...
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[ BMW S Series 523 $45.500 412,880 fyr 29-001-2010 2,996 ez - Lumury Available

Ig=al For Short Term Derve Or Bemevwal 5710 Year COE! High Losn Are Avallable &2 Low [merest Bate! Ongingl Stock Condibion! Low Deprecation! High
Trade-1n Are Welcome! 100% Accigent Fres! View To Bal...

Starse Automebile

Audic Upgrade for Any Budget

‘Want more than what your sock in-car entertainment system can offar? Wish 400 head units choosa from, you'll definftesy find “the one” et sults
your needs, Prices from just §1700

Ting out more!

[] BMW 5 Saries 523i $44,800 #1550 fyr I0-Nev-2010 bR 103,000 km Luswry Availabie
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Lumuriowi Cirfee For Wik Purpose And & Famsdly Car With Roomy Calbin Space. Sorves As A Grest Dadly Dwe All Waar And Toar Just Replaced By Juzr
For Cars, Call Now For Viewing. Trade In And Finencing A

D BMW 5 Serles 5231 Highline 105,800 $10,570 fyr 16D 2010 L9l x 75,000 km Ligmiary Availabie
Sunmol (Naw 10-yr COE})
Full Hamann LED Bodyk, 70 Hamann Rims Worth Mone Than $108, 7 Seres Front Ssats/Raar 4 Zone AC, Soft Oose Doory, Full M5 Roof Lining, Full
Harman Kardon Surround Sound System, Sunveor, Twin Supers. ek
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4302018 Clawm Portal

- Service Request Details

SOMO1LVWY

Nane #
26 April 2019

30 Apr 2019 9:04:24 AM

i i i D=
30 April 2017

1 April 2020

LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TRI
Third Party Vehicle Damage
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Finish the work

|

‘Vehicle Information

SMIAT61A

TPVD BMW

5231

hittps /ivp smartcldims axa com sgiclaim-poralhtmifindex-vandor-sarvice-requasts himil/senice-requests/ PserviceRequestNumber=113454 112



473012018 Clam Portal

Primary Contact/Insured

CHOO 50K HOOMN ANMA

8 LN SENYUM, 418143, Singapore
ITHADAZRE

LESKEMNBEGMAILCOM

Claim Handler

MG Stacey
45468804351
SLACEeVINE@axa.com.sg

sk Lt b

frrvences History Documents Assessment Metrics Mates

hittps /fvp smanciaims. axa com sgiclaim-portalhimiindex-vendor-serica-requasts htmig/service-requesiaFzerviceRequesiNumber=113454
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02 May, 2019

CHOO SOK HOON ANNA
8 JLN SENYUM,
Singapore 418143

Dear Sir,
OUR REF : CC4/ASM19007639/pb3
YOUR REF : SFW 6818B

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFW 6818B & SMJ 6963A ON 26/04/2019 ALONG/AT
SINGAPORE RECREATION CLUB BASEMENT 3 CARPARK

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer,
AXA insurance Ple Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your molor policy.

We refer 1o the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against
your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result
of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the
Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the
accident vehicle {whether damaged or not] within 24 hours or by the next working
day after the accident. The primary purpose ol this reporling is lo provide your
version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of
your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your palicy, and will prejudice any
claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate It if you could urgently file a report
at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Fremium Workshops or reporting centres
(subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniantly located
throughout Singapore. please refer {o the back of your Centificate of Insurance or the
accompanying folder, or visit hitps:/www.axa.com.sa/customer-care/personal/molor
/owndamaaeaccidentreporting.

Your full co-operation is required, Kindly submit the following when lodging the
report which list is not all Inclusive and further document may be required:
» Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police
offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
Coloured photographs of damage o all vehiclas involved (If any)
Video footage of accident (if any)

L



Statement and/or police report from Independent witness(es) (If any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are lo keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability
with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any
compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. Il you receive
any correspandence or legal document such as a Wnt of Summons in connection
with this accident, please forward it to us Immediately. You may email it to

chewhi@Ikkaulo.com or deliver it by hand to 51 Ubi Avenue 1. #01-25 Paya Ubi Ind.
Park S(408933).

You should also IMMEDIATELY forward us by hand any letters or Courls Summons
received from the other party involved in the accident. You should not negotiate,
admit liability or offer payment to them.

We would like to bring to your attention that under Policy Condition, your insurer
shall have full discretion in the process and settlement of the said third party claim
subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the
policy.

To enable us 1o lock into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within
seven (7) days from date of this letter. In accordance with the policy conditions, your
insurer reserve the right to repudiate the said claim to you should you not give proper
notice to us of any occurrence which may give rise to it

Kindly contact us at §742 3197 It you have any further enquiries.

Yours sincerely,
Hsiao Tong
Claim Department

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

CC : AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
Mator Claim Department



Cur Reference : CM1807-0107 /SMJIGSE3A ,—
Your Reference ©  SFWGB188

24 iy 2019 =iiMotor

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way, CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD
#B1-01,
Singapore 068811
WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir/Madam
NT I LVIN BON N NNAUGHT DRIVE SIN RE
RECREATION CLUB BASEMENT 3 CARPARK AT 16:30HRS

We are instructed by LIN YUIE to claim damages and losses against you in connection with the above-
captioned road traffic accident which our client’s vehicle SMJB963A damaged by vehicle SFWB818B driven
by your insured at the material time.

We are informed that the said accident was caused by your insured’s negligence. As a result of the
accident, our client’s vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expenses, particulars
of which are as follows: -

# Repair Costs (7% GST) S 5,564,00
# Lossof Use for 04 days 5 480.00
# LTASearch Fees s 7.45
= Total ] 6,051.45

A copy of each supporting document is enclosed for your perusal.

# GIARepont
# Invoice
# LTASearch Receipt

Please let us have your cheque for the sum of $6,051.45 made payable to us, CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD.
within the next 14 days.

Yours Shtere_iv.

e
Tid ©/

|l"ql .

CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD.
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S1UHLAVE 1L #1-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065| 62563561 FAX : (065) 67414108

27 June, 2019

CHOO SOK HOON ANNA
8 JALAN SENYUM
SINGAPORE 814143

Dear SirlMdm,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19007639/Awb3

YOUR REF :SFW 6818B

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFWE818B AND SMJ6963A AT SINGAPORE RECREATION
CLUB BASEMENT 3 CAR PARK ON 26/04/2018

We refer 1o the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Ple Lid to deal with the third party claim
against your policy.

We have received a third-party claim(s) from CHEW MOTOR PTE LTD acting on behalf of the
owner of SMJE6963A against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected because of the
claim against your policy.

As Insurers, they shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and
according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of
your policy and seek to take conduct of third-party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent
must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following
lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our
reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and
status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Copy of the letter of authorization

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s).
you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

& & & & & & @&

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any
of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives or make any compromise or settiement
without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal
document such as a Writ of Summons in conneclion with this accideni, please forward it o us
immediately. You may emaill i to cst@axa.com.sq or deliver it by hand to AXA Customer Care
Centre.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim
because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may
have committed.
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S1 UBTAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (D65} 67414108

In the event of receiving and handling of any third-party injury claim(s), we shall keep you
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matier(s).

If you need any clarification, please do nol hesitate to contact as al 6841 2928 or
jimmychen@lkkauto.com. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can
assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Jimmy

Case Handler

DID:; 6841 2928

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: jimmychen@lkkauto.com

c.c.  AXA Insurance Pte Lid (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)



LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

Chew Motor Pre Lid
Kkt Bukit Avenue 6

Blk 1 #01-11

Singapore 4] 7883

Dear Sir,

Accident on 26)09)19, 1t30

Involving Vehicles (MT(2(30. (FWEE/ISA

Along (Onnaunalt prive. Ciadppre FOw eadion (/i
I'We, the registered owner/driver of vehicle registration no: (miT ﬁ [? 4 _5?/;

have involved mn the above aceident.
I'We hereby authorize Chew Motor Pte Ltd to commence repairs of the said vehicle forthwith.

I'We agree to assign the whole proceeds of my/our comprehensive/thind party ¢laim o you and our
solicitor, — . 1o act on my/our behalf in respect of the
above matter. And i applicable, my/our solicitors shall accept this as my/our irrevocable authority 10
pay the amount as deemed compensated direct to you after deduction of their costs on a Solicitor and
client basis.

I'We undertake to co-operate fully with you and our solicitors to ensure that ¢laim is successful.

I'We also authorize yvou to sign all discharge vouchers/indemnity forms and all necessary papers in
relation with the above claim in my/our absence

Your kind co-operation in this matter will be much appreciated.

Yours truly,

Ownec's Sighaure

(Company’s stamp if applicable)
Name: I"'h “m'.ﬂ
NRIC No.: S EE }f :”)Pi'
Date; |5"-" 6 Fﬁ




Assignment

To:  Chew Motor Pte Ltd ( Workshop)

In consideranion for vour agreement 10 repair my motor vehiele regisiration no. M7 £9£3A-

and 1o defer demanding for psyvment of the cost of repair, Uwe the undersigned do hereby
irrevocably assign absolutely to you all the proceeds of my/our claim(s) including damages, interest,
costs and expenses (including legal costs / disbursements payable on a party and party basis which
are 10 be paid to the parties so entitled including solicitors, vehicle appraisers and other experts /

consultans).

I'We further confirm that payment to you only or to any person authorised by you o receive
payment shall constitute a good and effecrual discharge of the obligations by any pany of the
aforesaid proceeds of my/our claim(s).

[/'We authorise vou expressly to give notice of this assignment to the party concemned.
I'We confirm that by this assignment. 'we shall not be entitled in law to receive any payment. [f a

cheque is sent to me/us, I'we shall retum same to the sender as Uwe am/are precluded from
accepting any payment,

Dated this b ayor (5 w0 /9
Signature 1 4%
Name : Lﬂﬂ E i Jié
ID No. : CSP2f 76 0H
Address
Witness Signature - yd | / 1
Witness Name : L7
Witness [D : 5 ! Kali Bukit Aww]%m'
Witness Address : Ut‘?sag‘g[i]{; glﬁﬁhirr&;fggfr?;ea‘:::*ﬂm

Email; claims@chewmator com
UEN: 20171635880 |



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

vehice No .' _ SPW 88188 [inyd weh)
shjasean (TPueh)  modei BMW 5331
Date uf Acchdern ] Time | 26042010
T s €
v !,;551-!&
S | |_zegmi e day
= = L L.
. L3 —_— : .
Fmal Setthorent Sum mm 8.500.00
Payes Name | CHEW MOTOR PTELTD ——
1 Third Party Workdhop GIA Registered? [ 1 YES [A]  NO  [Wedl sdicite below
A} T o Non GIA Registered Werkies: Agreed Lability @O N |
Bl 0 GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applcable Yes/ N BOLA Scenatip No
SULA Lottty h Axsiierd Lafrty  * %=
I * dsbirtned Latbokty B0 B DR ondy for rhoun C0emepiet amg far cosed avhipre AN A 30y mol ape 5,
|=I"I'J'|I:|
NOTE

L PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT S RIGHTS (F 30 REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT

1. THIS SETTLEMENT 15 ON & WITHOUT PREIUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUID A5 AN ADMBSION OF
LLABILITY ON AMA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

3 AKA HESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW,

Only spplicable to rental claim - All dosument aie fo be whmitted seth this setiemert onfrmabieon. 1 the svent, rental
igreement | invoicm are nat recedved within 7 deya of this signed canfirmation we will sctamatelly vegert 1 lows of uuwe e
pes the NIMA rates

We/l canlirmed that thit ks a Ul and final settlement thar we and or cue dient havehadhas sgainat peu [AXA and thei
pohcyhoider/authoriied driver tortfeasar] for any and all loased [past/presentyfutuie] ariung from this accideni

e confirmed that we hirve the authanity of aut tient 8o act for and on thewr behalf o this aee

W
* <
@z
(=]
s/ ] T
uth ¢ workshop representathr / Workihop stamp  Sgnature of Winess / Wo w i apphicatie)
Wame of Representative. W‘I‘1i “&jg Mame o Witnesd Rﬂm )

Date H.“‘H

Sgnabune af AXAS surve '
tame 0f ARA'S surveyor /R
Cate

ALA irnianee Pre LI (Company Reg. Mo [95S01% LM
0 Shanron W w3400 A Tower Singapone OEE11

LA Customme Contre 801 FLZ2

Telechone &3 G880 4BEE - imb Corvag



(& CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue b, Blk A #01-11 Autobay@ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883
Tel: 6509 5545 Fax: 6509 5567

:'_l_dMotor Website: www.chewmotor.com
F Registration No. 20171B369R G5ST Reg No.: 201718369R

TAX INVOICE

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Invoice No : CPI1907-0107
8 Shenton Way, Date : 26-Apr-19
#B81-01,
Singapore 068811 Date of Accident : 26-Apr-19
Vehicle No. : SMJB963A
Client: LIN YUIE Model Type : BMW 523
Descriptions Amount
Lump Sum Repair Cost 5,200.00
GST 7% : 364.00
Total | : 5,564.00

{SGD) Dallars: FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND SIXTY-FOUR ONLY



TH/04 IV1F MON 14i13 FAX goo1/001

Vehicle Hub hups:/fvrl lta gov.sg/lta'vrliachon/ lawFirmDeta [ TFUNCTIO

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information ( Vehicle No. SFW6818B As At 26 Apr 2019

/16:30:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason: Insurance claim in reiation to traffic accident
Law Firm Case No.: MN&0-MSIC

Current Owner Details

Owner 1D Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner |0 S155724BE

Owner Name: CHOO 50K HOON ANMNA,

Registered Address Type: Private Residentlal (Condo Apt or House] / Shopping / Office Compleses
Registered Block/House

No. g
. Registered Street Name:  JALAN SENYUM
Registered Unit No.:

Registered Bullding Mame -
Registered Postal Code; 418143
Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle Mo.: SFWAERTHEB
Make Description/Model: AUDI/ Aé 2.0 TFSI MU
Insurance Company Name:AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

L. L. .



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: B258 3581 FAX: 6256 4315
Rag No: 199607108R GST Reg. No. 19-9807198-R

) 8 74 74

:—,-f-;-'_l

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Exports En Automablls

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref CC4/ASM18007638/Awb3q2
LAl o - 1111111
ATTN:STACEY NG Code: ASM

1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SFW BB1BB Veh. Inspected SMJ 6863A
Policy No. GA144538M Coverage (5) 0.00
Claim No. SBMO1LVW Excess (3) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 30/04/2018

28 | Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model B.M.W, 523| c.C 2487
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2010
Chassis No. WBAFP3I2000C546846 Colour WHITE
Odometer 1662684 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD

3. Conditions of Tyres

Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre [255/35 R20 GOODYEAR 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |255/35 R20 GOODYEAR & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |255/35R20 GOODYEAR B mm
L/H Rear Tyre |255/35 R20 GOODYEAR B mm

4, i Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT O/S PORTION.

DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.

5. ' fnm ‘General Information =
Accident Date  26/04/2018 Inspection Date 16/05/2018
Survey held at CHEWMOTOR FTELTD

BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE B
#01-41 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 417883

5a. | Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS,

5b. . Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 4 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6258 35681 FAX: B256 4315

Reg No: 1899607198R GST Reg No, 19-9607198-R Page Mot of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SM.J 6963A
= . = “Estimate By | Our Adjusted
ay|  Description of Parts P Condition mﬁhﬁ% #g]
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT R/H HEAD LAMP (CONSISTENT) CcuT 2631.15 2631.15
1|FRONT R/H HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET NOT NECESSARY 126.10
(CONSISTENT)
1IFRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) TORN 1.277.556 1.277.55
10|FRONT BUMPER CLIP @56.50 (CONSISTENT) MNECESSARY 65.00 65.00
2|FRONT BUMPER SENSOR @5368.80 (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 73760 -
1|FRONT BUMPER BMW LOGO (CONSISTENT) MNECESSARY B69.50 B9.50
1|FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 48.00 -
1IFRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY B84.75 -
1|FRONT R/H BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 126.25 128.25
1|FRONT R/H BUMPER FOG LAMP [CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 260.75
1|FRONT R/H BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER (CONSISTENT) |[NOT NECESSARY 7220
1|FRONT R/H FENDER (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE B863.35
LABOUR
1|FRONT R/H RIM (CONSISTENT) CuT 1,200.00 1,200.00
1|FRONT R/H TYRE (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 380.00
LESS 5% DISCOUNT -268 47
B, 542 20 5.100.98
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER (SN) (CONSISTENT) |TO REPAIR SEE 1,600.00
LABOUR
1|FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER STICKER (SN) NECESSARY 680,00 180.00
(CONSISTENT)
2,280.00 180.00
LABOUR
TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT BUMPER SPOILER 2B80.00 120.00
TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT SPOILER STICKER . 180.00 80.00
TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT 150.00 80.00
TO CHECK WIRING. 100.00 30.00
TUFF KOTE. MNOT NECESSARY 160.00
PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT 1,200.00 400.00

BUMPER LOWER SPOILER AND FRONT R/H FENDER

Report Ref No, CC4/ASM18007639/Awb3q2




’ VV LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Ml . 2B 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
- TEL: 8258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg No. 19-9607198-R Page No..2 of 2
SPRAY PAINTING 1,200.00 500.00
3.260.00 1.210.00

GRAND TOTAL 14,062.20 6,490.98
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 5,200.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19007639/Awb3g2

%2‘
ADRIAN LING WAI PING
B.Eng. AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-AM.MATAI

Liconsed Appraiser

DISCLATMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Rapor s made sobely for the uss snd benaim of the Chant named on the front page of this Bepori.




SEODALI=QRIFHG E | L =togquunpjisenbeyaciaies | msonba-eaaes gl sisenbai-soiaas-J0puas-Re puijuigeLod-luiem s Woo exe sujsoumus dayrsduy
Ll Az e @

——_— L b ] s, mep ey i
n!.y!uu[. WL B Tl Iriw
i g, s Sl Juisemegg
Rajinky L s b i Bl ] ErTe it AL [£5 [
I
SLHCHI LTI LD 0 Py
Bwiain eerSeomyy Buagpars
PRLFORERST
Bidny | g HOWHM
JajiLE) ey
T,
PHOT IO RN T P - g Ry ARy
BEVRUELS
oo Buis C L LY IPANDS N B vien ] i AL | 5] o il
WNNY NOOH HO5 OO0k
TILAT
PR RO Adewiig L SNV IPENCD L o Y
PRV S by age] wantiog
(=]
WY T S0Z v Of #eg) Wodeg
A QA AW
=T w— ——
L S A3f0nal) BTy 1) A g iy
VETARTIAG SN Ry FF CECRAY BT LO0A T/ VD EEiE
LRI PELLLRC U S LR, MATIDWES |




BEIOALI=CEI P PG e L | =iaquinpjsaribayasiaee) msenbal-aouuag guny sjsanbor-a0iAes-100USA-XepULILILELod-wwiep s Woo moe swiepuews da sduu

Al SUNIISHOD QLAY W1

nday i

o

[FHOe WD

b o Tty

dsmataeys  sistay

R IRCAN OO

IPTIAES0E LW 0L SOLLVSIOH LY I

BLOTAOES



SENOAL=QEITISIFE | | =lequinpisanbay e ams ) msanbak-eaiaies puny ‘msanbal-amnAes-iopusA-xapuiuiTeLod- gy Be oy e swieialews dajysdig

PE0g e BLOE/0EG



